Incident #

2400019581

2400019608

2400019604

2400019603

2400019601

2400019593

2400019675

2400019670

2400019651

2400019648

2400019638

2400019758

2400019750

2400019706

2400019701

2400019698

2400019696

2400019803

2400019801

2400019795

2400019782

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

11/24/202
4

11/25/202
4

11/25/202
4

11/25/202
4

11/25/202
4

11/25/202
4

11/26/202
4

11/26/202
4

11/26/202
4

11/26/202
4

11/26/202
4

11/27/202
4

11/27/202
4

11/27/202
4

11/27/202
4

11/27/202
4

11/27/202
4

11/28/202
4

11/28/202
4

11/28/202
4

11/28/202
4
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 11/24/2024 Midnight To: 11/30/2024 11:59 PM.

Time Address
Reported
4:12 PM ASSABET DR
12:59 PM BARTLETT ST
10:24 AM WEST MAIN ST

10:16 AM  SOLOMON POND RD / HOWE

LN
9:55 AM AVALON DR
6:34 AM COLD HARBOR DR
8:35 PM MAIN ST
4:38 PM WHITNEY ST
11:09 AM BELMONT ST
9:40 AM SOUTH ST
6:20 AM MADISON RD
11:02 PM WHITNEY ST

9:03 PM SOUTHWEST CUT / BELMONT

ST
9:36 AM HUDSON ST
7:57 AM BARTLETT ST
6:31 AM WHITNEY ST
12:13 AM BELMONT ST
9:01 PM MEADOW RD
6:16 PM LANTHORN RD
2:26 PM WHITNEY ST
2:02 AM BARTLETT ST

Report Run Date an Time: 12/4/2024 8:58:42 AM

Incident Type
Well Being Check
Lost Property
Ambulance
Warrant Arrest
Ambulance
Stolen Property
Well Being Check
Well Being Check
Accident:P.D.
Vandalism
Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Accident:P.D.
Accident:P.D.
Disturbance
Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Well Being Check

Disturbance

Action Taken
Other
Report

Assisted Party
Arrest

Assisted Party

Checked/Secure
Report
Report
Report
Report

Assisted Party
Spoken To
Report
Report
Unfounded
Report
Assisted Party
Other
Unable to locate

Gone on Arrival



2400019781 11/28/202

4

11/28/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/29/202
4

11/30/202
4

11/30/202
4

11/30/202
4

11/30/202
4

11/30/202
4

11/30/202
4

11/30/202
4

2400019774
2400019819
2400019811
2400019854
2400019853
2400019851
2400019844
2400019843
2400019839
2400019833
2400019889
2400019888
2400019881
2400019877
2400019873
2400019871

2400019870

Arrests:
Incident #

1:58 AM

12:45 AM

9:00 AM

2:06 AM

9:06 PM

8:50 PM

8:32 PM

5:21 PM

5:04 PM

3:01 PM

1:07 PM

11:05 PM

10:34 PM

4:54 PM

4:11 PM

2:55 PM

1:59 PM

1:55 PM

Arrest Date /Time

2400019891

Charges

111B/8 Protective Custody
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 11/24/2024 Midnight To: 11/30/2024 11:59 PM.

ST JAMES DR

BELMONT ST

EAST MAIN ST

HUDSON ST

LITTLE POND RD

CHURCH ST /1-290 HWY

ALLEN CT
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
DUNIA LN
COLD HARBOR DR
AVALON DR
SOUTHWEST CUT /
SHREWSBURY
SOUTH ST
CRAWFORD ST
EAST MAIN ST

ELMWOOD DR

COLD HARBOR DR

Name

12/01/2024 12:59 AM Ayzenshtat,Julia

Northborough Police Department

Accident:P.D.
Disturbance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Well Being Check
Warrant Arrest

Lost Property
Ambulance
TRESPASS
Disturbance

Well Being Check

Accident:P.D.
Disturbance
Ambulance

Dog Complaint

Ambulance

Address

1 Jenkins Dr Northborough, MA

01532

Report Run Date an Time: 12/4/2024 8:58:42 AM

Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Spoken To
Arrest
Report
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Unfounded
Spoken To
Report
Spoken To
Report
Report

Assisted Party

Age Race Gender

4TWF



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 11/24/2024 Midnight To: 11/30/2024 11:59 PM.

2400019855 11/30/2024 1:00 AM  Thompson,Heidi 35 Blaine Ave Worcester, MA 45 W F
Lynn

Charges
94C/34/C DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B ¢c94C §34

94C/34/E DRUG, POSSESS CLASS C c94C §34
266/60/B RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY -$1200 c266 §60

2400019855 11/29/2024 11:07 PM Bonardi,Dana J. 51 Main St Sutton, MA 01590 42 W M
Charges
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

94C/32/A DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLASS A c94C §32(a)
266/49/B BURGLARIOUS INSTRUMENT, POSSESS ¢266 §49
266/60/B RECEIVE STOLEN PROPERTY -$1200 c266 §60

94C/32E/Q FENTANYL, TRAFFICKING IN MORE THAN 10 GRAMS ¢.94C, §32E(c’%)

2400019853 11/29/2024 8:56 PM  Perez 281 Green St Apt. Apt 1 Clinton, 25WM
Cambara,Michael MA 01510
Esau
Charges

90/10/A UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 §10

90/6 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * ¢90 §6

2400019844  11/29/2024 5:21 PM  Keefe,Shaun 15 Williamsburg Dr Apt. 34 45 W M
Carrigan Worcester, MA 01603
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST
2400019603 11/25/2024 10:27 AM Ramos 34 Summit St Clinton, MA 01510 30 W M
Fonseca,Rudyere
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST

Warrants-Foreign

MV WARRANT # 2448CR000349
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